All prices/published specifications are subject to change without notice and Deist Industries,
LLC, a TBEI Dump Body Division, a subsidiary of Federal Signal Company, reserves the right to
modify, change, or revise information without prior notice.
PRODUCT
SPEC SHEET
BOOKLET
S011.2308
Collection of Our Hoist System

Capacity
(tons)
Minimum
CEF
(in.)
 Winch
Capacity
(lbs)
Overhang
Length
(in.)
Typical
CA
(in.)
10-4016-15E-11T 10.8 120” (10’) 15,000 18” 72”-84”
11-4016-15E-10T 10.3 132” (11’) 15,000 18” 84”-96”
11-4020-15E-12T 12.6 132" (11') 15,000 18” 84"-96"
11-5020-15E-14T 14.0 132" (11') 15,000 18” 84"-96"
12-4020-15E-11T 11.3 144" (12') 15,000 18” 96"-108"
13-4020-15E-10T 10.3 156" (13’) 15,000 18” 108"-120"
14-4020-15E-9T 9.3 168" (14') 15,000 18” 120"-138"
14-5020-15E-10T 10.3 168" (14') 15,000 18” 120"-138"

 Dumping
Capacity
(tons)
Minimum
CEF
(in.)
 Winch
Capacity
(lbs)
Overhang
Length
(in.)
Typical
CA
(in.)
11-4016-15H-10T 10.3 132" (11') 15,000 18" 84"-96"
11-5020-18H-14T 14 132" (11') 18,000 18” 84”-96"
14-5020-18H-10T 10.3 168" (14') 18,000 18" 120"-138"
OPTIONS
•	 Wireless Remote
•	 Compatible Gooseneck